
September 4 Wednesday First Day of School

September 16 Monday evening Parent Curriculum Night

September 27 Friday CLIX School Pictures 8:30-11:30

September 27 Friday Grand-Friends Tea 3:30 - 4:30

October 14 Monday Columbus Day, No School

October 24 Thursday evening Spooky Walk - Playground

November 11 Monday Veteran's Day, No School

November 19 Tuesday evening Parent Chat - Toilet Learning

November 27 Wednesday HALF DAY - JNP closing @ 12:30PM

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving Day, No School

November 29 Friday Day after Thanksgiving, No School

December 13 Friday JNP closing @ 4:30PM Staff Dinner

December 24 Tuesday HALF DAY - JNP closing @ 12:30PM

Dec. 25- Jan.1 2024-2025 Winter Break - School Closed

January 2 Thursday Classes resume

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day, No School

February 17 Monday President's Day, No School

April 18 Friday Good Friday, No School

April 21 Monday Patriot's Day, No School

May 9 Friday JNP closing @ 4:30PM Staff Dinner

May 26 Monday Memorial Day, No School

June 4 Wednesdayevening Parent-Teacher Conferences (optional)

June 13 Friday 4:00 & 4:30 Pre-K Moving Up & School Picnic 

June 18 Wednesday School Year Program Ends

June 19 Thursday Juneteenth, No School

June 20 Friday JNP Closed-Staff In-service

June 23 Monday Summer Program - First day

June 30 - July 4 Mon-Fri Summer Break - School Closed

July 7 Monday Summer Program - resumes 

August 22 Friday Summer Program - Last day

August 25-29 Mon-Fri JNP Closed - Staff In-service (M,T,W)

September 1 Monday Labor Day, JNP Closed

September 2 Tuesday First Day of School

Calendar 2024 - 2025 


